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FR14EBE 2022/09/17 20:00 .
L—X BalaksfE 18:47:46
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 40.736 +0.223  18:52:31.768
(FL1-1) =NES 3 6 40.616 +0.103 18:53:12.384
1 44.804 14.674 18:49:45.747 7 40.784 +0.271 18:53:53.168
2 40.740 +0.610  18:50:26.487 8 40.513 18:54:33.681
3 40.378 +0.248  18:51:06.865 9 40.841 +0.328  18:55:14.522
4 40.264 +0.134 18:51:47.129 10 41.226 +0.713 18:55:55.748
5 40.205 +0.075  18:52:27.334
6 40.246 +0.116  18:53:07.580 (FL110) 285 3
7 40.130 18:53:47.710 1 44,175 +3.853 18:49:45.583
8 40.259 +0.129  18:54:27.969 2 40.880 +0.558  18:50:26.463
9 40.276 +0.146 18:55:08.245 3 40.946 +0.624 18:51:07.409
10 40.376 +0.246  18:55:48.621 4 40.322 18:51:47.731
5 40.514 +0.192  18:52:28.245
(FL1-4) DX 4 6 40.381 +0.059  18:53:08.626
1 44.245 +3.904 18:49:46.220 7 40.410 +0.088  18:53:49.036
2 40.897 +0.556 18:50:27.117 8 40.828 +0.506 18:54:29.864
3 40.722 +0.381  18:51:07.839 9 42.458 +2.136  18:55:12.322
4 40.455 +0.114  18:51:48.294 10 40.528 +0.206  18:55:52.850
5 40.397 +0.056  18:52:28.691
6 40.412 +0.071  18:53:09.103 (PL1-9)F9E LLWE 3
7 40.434 +0.093  18:53:49.537 1 45.999 +4.105  18:49:49.978
8 40.599 +0.258 18:54:30.136 2 42.268 +0.374  18:50:32.246
9 40.788 +0.447  18:55:10.924 3 42.089 +0.195  18:51:14.335
10 40.341 18:55:51.265 4 42.188 +0.294 18:51:56.523
5 42.040 +0.146  18:52:38.563
(FL1-8) hLPE 3 6 41.968 +0.074  18:53:20.531
1 44.085 13.660 18:49:46.835 7 41.942 +0.048 18:54:02.473
2 40.714 +0.289  18:50:27.549 8 41.998 +0.104  18:54:44.471
3 40.744 +0.319 18:51:08.293 9 42.005 +0.111  18:55:26.476
4 40.490 +0.065 18:51:48.783 10 41.894 18:56:08.370
5 40.461 +0.036  18:52:29.244
6 40.425 18:53:09.669
7 40.508 +0.083  18:53:50.177
8 40.484 +0.059  18:54:30.661
9 42,550 +2.125 18:55:13.211
10 40.524 +0.099  18:55:53.735
(FL1-5) DLWOLU 3
1 44.833 14.448  18:49:47.341
2 40.954 +0.569  18:50:28.295
3 40.862 +0.477  18:51:09.157
4 40.668 +0.283  18:51:49.825
5 40.385 18:52:30.210
6 40.512 +0.127  18:53:10.722
7 40.668 +0.283  18:53:51.390
8 40.685 +0.300  18:54:32.075
9 41.431 +1.046  18:55:13.506
10 40.947 +0.562  18:55:54.453
(FL1-3) it 3
1 44811 14.292 18:49:48.313
2 40.999 +0.480  18:50:29.312
3 40.535 +0.016  18:51:09.847
4 40.573 +0.054  18:51:50.420
5 40.519 18:52:30.939
6 40.757 +0.238  18:53:11.696
7 40.636 +0.117  18:53:52.332
8 40.767 +0.248  18:54:33.099
9 40.982 +0.463  18:55:14.081
10 40.874 +0.355  18:55:54.955
(FL1-6) [CLWL 4
1 45.473 +4.960 18:49:48.603
2 41.093 +0.580  18:50:29.696
3 40.819 +0.306  18:51:10.515
4 40.517 +0.004  18:51:51.032
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